Product: 5100FE
Security & Sound, 2 Conductor 14 AWG, BC, CMR
Product Description
Security & Commercial Audio Cable, Riser-CL3R-FPLR, 2-14 AWG stranded bare copper conductors with polyolefin insulation, Beldfoil® shield and PVC jacket
with ripcord
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Environmental Space: Indoor - Riser

EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2005-04-01
MII Order #39 (China RoHS): Yes
Suitability
Suitability - Indoor: Yes
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
UL Flammability: UL1666 Vertical Shaft
CSA Flammability: FT4
ISO/IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2
UL voltage rating: 300 V RMS
Plenum/Non-Plenum
Plenum (Y/N): No
Plenum Number: 6100FH
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color UPC Length Footnote
5100FE.001000 Chrome 1,000 m
5100FE.00152 Chrome 152 m
5100FE.00305 Chrome 305 m
5100FE.K0305 Chrome 305 m
5100FE 0081000 Gray 612825156246 1,000 ft C
5100FE 008500 Gray 612825156222 500 ft
5100FE 008U1000 Gray 612825423591 1,000 ft
5100FE.003000 Gray 3,000 m
5100FE 008Z1000 Gray 612825156260 1,000 ft
5100FE 0021000 Red 612825423584 1,000 ft C
5100FE 002Z1000 Red 612825156239 1,000 ft
Footnote: C - CRATE REEL PUT-UP.